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Open Sprint Samak 2025

Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 114
2025-11-16 - 16:56

Garcons, 100m Dos

11-13 ans
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 16:56

ZHANG, Xiaowu
CELIMENE, Mathéo
CHEMLAL, Dany
SHTEINVIL, Thomas
XIE, Evan
MUNTEANU, Albert
MONTOYA, Matias
CHARBONNEAU, Elliot
COUSINEAU, Liam
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Série 3 de 4, 17:01

0 KOTB, Adam
RANGO, Benjamin
BEAUDOIN, Nathan
BILODEAU, Nathan
KIM, James
GUAN, Kevin
NEWTON, Liam
SERVIO, Aidan
CHEN, Jayden
MADER, Noren
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Age

13
12
11
11
11
11
11
13
12

12
12
12
12
11
13
13
13
12
12

SAMAK
CAPI
GAMIN
GAMIN
SAMAK
SAMAK
GAMIN
CAPI
JET

DDO
ELITE
DDO
GAMIN
GAMIN
SAMAK
DDO
DDO
SAMAK
DDO

2:15.00
2:01.38
1:49.42
1:46.38
1:48.74
1:59.65
2:06.57

1:27.59
1:25.52
1:24.32
1:23.26
1:22.65
1:23.25
1:23.75
1:25.03
1:26.50
1:28.75

Série 2 de 4, 16:59
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LUO, Joshua

CASTRO, Daniel

QUEVEDO, Alejandro
ZHENG, Ethan

RICQ, Devun

BRADSHAW, Brody
LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Yassine
LU, Baiyu

GIPSON-GUZMAN, Elliott
ISAC, Maxim

Série 4 de 4, 17:04

PUTIN, Nikolai
GENNARELLI, Liam
YANG, Fengmao
HERBERT, Liam
HOANG, Hayden
BEAUMONT, Samuel
DAOUD, Nicolas
TRUBIANO, Aj

BAI, Ziyu

MARION, Jacques

Age

11 SAMAK 1:42.70
12 DDO 1:35.39
13 ELMTE 1:33.65
12 SAMAK 1:30.78
12 DDO 1:29.83
11 DDO 1:30.41
12 DDO 1:33.15
11 SAMAK 1:33.99
12 ENC 1:37.17
12 CAPI 1:45.00
12 SAMAK 1:21.02
12 DDO 1:20.03
13 SAMAK 1:17.65
13 DDO 1:13.60
13 SAMAK 1:05.55
13 BLUE 1:12.21
13 DDO 1:14.28
12 DDO 1:19.53
12 SAMAK 1:20.51
12 SAMAK 1:22.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK

2025-11-14 15:21 - Page 1



