

Epreuve 114
2025-11-16 - 16:56

Garçons, 100m Dos

11 - 13 ans
Liste des séries

Age			Age				
<u>Série 1 de 4, 16:56</u>			<u>Série 2 de 4, 16:59</u>				
0	ZHANG, Xiaowu	13 SAMAK	NT	0	LUO, Joshua	11 SAMAK	1:42.70
1	CÉLIMÈNE, Mathéo	12 CAPI	2:15.00	1	CASTRO, Daniel	12 DDO	1:35.39
2	CHEMLAL, Dany	11 GAMIN	2:01.38	2	QUEVEDO, Alejandro	13 ELITE	1:33.65
3	SHTEINVIL, Thomas	11 GAMIN	1:49.42	3	ZHENG, Ethan	12 SAMAK	1:30.78
4	XIE, Evan	11 SAMAK	1:46.38	4	RICQ, Devun	12 DDO	1:29.83
5	MUNTEANU, Albert	11 SAMAK	1:48.74	5	BRADSHAW, Brody	11 DDO	1:30.41
6	MONTOYA, Matias	11 GAMIN	1:59.65	6	LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Yassine	12 DDO	1:33.15
7	CHARBONNEAU, Elliot	13 CAPI	2:06.57	7	LU, Baiyu	11 SAMAK	1:33.99
8	COUSINEAU, Liam	12 JET	NT	8	GIPSON-GUZMAN, Elliott	12 ENC	1:37.17
9				9	ISAC, Maxim	12 CAPI	1:45.00
<u>Série 3 de 4, 17:01</u>			<u>Série 4 de 4, 17:04</u>				
0	KOTB, Adam	12 DDO	1:27.59	0	PUTIN, Nikolai	12 SAMAK	1:21.02
1	RANGO, Benjamin	12 ELITE	1:25.52	1	GENNARELLI, Liam	12 DDO	1:20.03
2	BEAUDOIN, Nathan	12 DDO	1:24.32	2	YANG, Fengmao	13 SAMAK	1:17.65
3	BILODEAU, Nathan	12 GAMIN	1:23.26	3	HERBERT, Liam	13 DDO	1:13.60
4	KIM, James	11 GAMIN	1:22.65	4	HOANG, Hayden	13 SAMAK	1:05.55
5	GUAN, Kevin	13 SAMAK	1:23.25	5	BEAUMONT, Samuel	13 BLUE	1:12.21
6	NEWTON, Liam	13 DDO	1:23.75	6	DAOUD, Nicolas	13 DDO	1:14.28
7	SERVIO, Aidan	13 DDO	1:25.03	7	TRUBIANO, Aj	12 DDO	1:19.53
8	CHEN, Jayden	12 SAMAK	1:26.50	8	BAI, Ziyu	12 SAMAK	1:20.51
9	MADER, Noren	12 DDO	1:28.75	9	MARION, Jacques	12 SAMAK	1:22.26